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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 1.liga - 2. kolo

Name

Igor Lendécky
Rudolf Zori¢ak

Vladimir Pavlikovsky

Tomas Szabé
Anton Palo¢ko
Martin Sta$
Matus Svitanek
Karol Ganz
Michal Kadlé
Ludovit Jurinyi
Milan Hanus
Roman Gavalér
Miroslav Mendro$
Milo$ Palovéik
Stanislav Hertely

Ondrej BoCkay
FrantiSek Kuziel

Peter O&var
Milan MeSt'an
Maria Kovaléikova

Rastislav Niedoba

Volker Kessler
Miro llavsky
Julius Karol¢ik
Filip Svarc

Eva Mestanova

team

XYZ
Citybowling
XYZ

XYZ
Hurricanes
Tatrafan
Hurricanes
Sharks
Energochem
Citybowling
Evita Caffe
Expoteam
Tatrafan
Tatrafan
Expoteam
Energochem
Sharks
Sharks

Evita Caffe
Citybowling
Energochem
Expoteam
Hurricanes
Expoteam
Tatrafan
Evita Caffe

individuals.in.round

table.
game
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pins points
1403 7.0
1352 6.0
1311 6.0
1288 6.0
1261 5.0
1072 4.0
1246 4.0
1242 3.0
1238 3.0
1236 5.0
1214 3.0
1028 3.0
681 3.0
1010 2.0
840 3.0
1161 4.0
1125 4.0
1125 25
1121 2.0
1097 1.0
1093 2.0
768 1.0
1061 2.0
740 0.0
697 1.0
911 1.5

Durchschnitt

200.4286
193.1429
187.2857
184.0000
180.1429
178.6667
178.0000
177.4286
176.8571
176.5714
173.4286
171.3333
170.2500
168.3333
168.0000
165.8571
160.7143
160.7143
160.1429
156.7143
156.1429
153.6000
151.5714
148.0000
139.4000
130.1429
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